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Located at the entrance of Opera restaurant, The Pastry Boutique
catches guests’ eyes with its sumptuous cakes, sweets and pastries
displayed like rare jewels in a glass case. Seasonal sweets and a
fine selection of pastry will be beautifully packaged for guests to

take home as exclusive souvenirs.

Boutique Opening Hours

from 9:00 am to 10:00 pm daily

Order and Pickup Hours
from 7:00 am to 10:30 pm daily

All orders must be placed 24 hours in advance, please contact

+84 28 3520 2318 or email pastryboutique.saiph@hyatt.com



MACARON

vanilla, matcha red bean, nutella caramel, raspberry rose, mint chocolate,

lemon, pistachio cherry, blueberry mascarpone

6-piece box 310
12-piece box 590

COOKIE

walnut sable, double chocolate chip, sesame tuille, peanut butter, baci di dama

small box 150

large box 280

D RY PA S T RY per portion

coffee madeleine 45
almond madeleine 45
pistachio financier 55
canelé 65

All prices are times 1,000 in Vietnam Dong (VND) and

M Signature item ) .
S < are subject to service charge and then VAT



macaron raspberry rose



CAKE

lemon hazelnut peanut vanilla
matcha raspberry st. honoré (flavours: bourbon vanilla, chocolate)
tiramisu strawberry blossom

chocolate caramel

portion 180

whole cake size S | M | L 760 | 1,000 | 1,550

POUND CAKE 280

chocolate citrus, banana walnut, matcha red bean

All prices are times 1,000 in Vietnam Dong (VND) and

M Signature item ) .
S < are subject to service charge and then VAT



strawberry blossom cake




coffee madeleine peanut vanilla




matcha raspberry

"All our pastries are freshly made everyday
with carefully selected ingredients

from our culinary team."
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macaron blueberry ‘masc

lemon hazelnut aron mint chocolate
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peanut vanilla



chocolate caramel

sesame tuille cookie



V I E N N O I S E R I E * per portion

danish

apricot, lemon cheese, strawberry, cranberry, pear

berliner

vanilla custard, strawberry jam, cream cheese, chocolate, peanut butter

cornetto

hazelnut chocolate, vanilla custard, apricot jam

muffin

chocolate, blueberry, orange poppyseed, banana pecan,
carrot cinnamon, raspberry chocolate

croissant

almond croissant

pain au chocolate

french brioche

coconut tart

egg tart

= minimum order 8 pieces

Signature item

60

70

80

70

60
80
80
50
60
50

All prices are times 1,000 in Vietnam Dong (VND) and
are subject to service charge and then VAT



BREAD

baguette

ciabatta

all natural 72-hour sourdough
fruit and nut loaf

rye loaf

wholemeal loaf
multiseed loaf

pumpkin seed loaf
semolina loaf

oatmeal loaf

white sandwich loaf
wholemeal sandwich loaf

bagel

Signature item

per portion

60
60
130
350
90
110
110
110
110
100
150
160
60

All prices are times 1,000 in Vietnam Dong (VND) and
are subject to service charge and then VAT



THE
PASTRY
BOUTIQUE

2Lam Son Square, District 1 p. +84 28 3520 2318
Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam

parkhyattsaigon.com

PARK HYATT SAIGON



