# THE PASTRY BOUTIQUE



## THE PASTRY BOUTIQUE

Located at the entrance of Opera restaurant, The Pastry Boutique catches guests' eyes with its sumptuous cakes, sweets and pastries displayed like rare jewels in a glass case. Seasonal sweets and a fine selection of pastry will be beautifully packaged for guests to take home as exclusive souvenirs.

### **Boutique Opening Hours**

from 9:00 am to 10:00 pm daily

### **Order and Pickup Hours**

from 7:00 am to 10:30 pm daily

All orders must be placed 24 hours in advance, please contact +84 28 3520 2318 or email pastryboutique.saiph@hyatt.com

## **S** MACARON

vanilla, matcha red bean, nutella caramel, raspberry rose, mint chocolate, lemon, pistachio cherry, blueberry mascarpone

6-piece box	310
12-piece box	590

### COOKIE

walnut sable, double chocolate chip, sesame tuille, peanut butter, baci di dama

small box	150
large box	280

DRY PASTRY	per portion
coffee madeleine	45
almond madeleine	45
pistachio financier	55
canelé	65





### CAKE

lemon hazelnut S peanut vanilla

matcha raspberry St. honoré (flavours: bourbon vanilla, chocolate)

tiramisu S strawberry blossom

chocolate caramel

portion 180

whole cake size S | M | L

760 | 1,000 | 1,550

## POUND CAKE

280

chocolate citrus, banana walnut, matcha red bean















pistachio financier







	VIENNOISERIE *	per portion
	danish apricot, lemon cheese, strawberry, cranberry, pear	60
S	berliner  vanilla custard, strawberry jam, cream cheese, chocolate, peanut bu	70 tter
	cornetto hazelnut chocolate, vanilla custard, apricot jam	80
	muffin chocolate, blueberry, orange poppyseed, banana pecan, carrot cinnamon, raspberry chocolate	70
S	croissant	60
	almond croissant	80
	pain au chocolate	80
	french brioche	50
	coconut tart	60
	egg tart	50

<sup>\*</sup> minimum order 8 pieces

	BREAD	per portion
S	baguette	60
	ciabatta	60
S	all natural 72-hour sourdough	130
	fruit and nut loaf	350
	rye loaf	90
	wholemeal loaf	110
	multiseed loaf	110
	pumpkin seed loaf	110
	semolina loaf	110
	oatmeal loaf	100
	white sandwich loaf	150
	wholemeal sandwich loaf	160
	bagel	60

# THE PASTRY BOUTIQUE